

PMGSY

Pr.B.No-3448

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

PMGSY-43905 में प्रस्ताव PMGSY 44 में शामिल योजनाएं/योजनाएं/
योजनाओं के लिए योजनाओं/योजनाओं के लिए तैयारी

प्रस्ताव/141 में

DIVISION

प्रस्ताव - प्रस्ताव/योजनाओं के लिए तैयारी

प्रस्ताव/योजनाओं के लिए तैयारी

SUB-DIVISION

PMGSY

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1st and final bill

1

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of work— klasura pmsy
road to Maare Dhobi
tola Harijan tola hote
huye Ganesh singh ke
Ghar tak.

Agency— Arbind Kumar Singh

Agreement no— 122 SBD

Date of start of work— 19/06/21

Date of completion— 18/03/22

Measurement

① Setting out pillars
do ———

ent = 0.60 km

2: clearing & grubbing road
Land ——— do ———

$$2 \times 20 \times 30 \times 2 = 2400m^2$$

$$= \frac{2400}{10000} = 0.24$$

∴ ent = 0.24 hect

③ Box cutting
do ———

$$2 \times 20 \times 30 \times 0.375 \times 0.1 = 45m^3$$

④ const. of embankment
do ———

$$2 \times 25 \times 0.75 \times 0.75 = 28.125m^3$$

Limit to 27.0m³

Continuation

Abstract of cost

5

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. setting out pillars do					
ent = 0.60 km	P-(1)				
chm - (1) @ Rs 12614.71					= Rs 75692
2. clearing & grubbing road land do					
ent = 0.24 hect	P-(1)				
chm - (2) @ Rs 52970.33					
					= Rs 12713 =
3. Box cutting do					
ent = 45m ³	P-(1)				
chm - (3) @ Rs 130.83					
					= Rs 58872
4. const. of embankment do					
ent = 27m ³	P-(1)				
chm - (4) @ Rs 96.75					= Rs 2612 =
5. const. of embankment do					
ent = 44.91m ³	P-(2)				
chm - (5) @ Rs 197.04					
					= Rs 8849 =

Continuation

37630

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder do					
ent = 296.25 m ³ P-②					
item - ⑥ @ Rs 183.34					
				= Rs	54314.2
⑦ const. of granular subbase — do —					
ent = 45 m ³ P-②					
item - ⑦ @ Rs 3030.20					
				= Rs	367260.2
⑧ Providing, laying, spreading and compaction of stone aggregates do					
ent = 168.75 m ³ P-②					
item - ⑧ @ Rs 4182.93					
				= Rs	705869.2
⑨ const. of unreinforced cement concrete pavement — do —					
ent = 360 m ³ P-②					
item - ⑨ @ Rs 7906.78 = Rs					2846441.2
⑩ Boundary pillar do					
ent = 10 No. P-②					
item - ⑩ @ Rs 519 = Rs					5190

Continuation

3785803

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Kilometer stone		do			
(i) km stone					
ent = 1 No. P - (3)					
ctum - 11 (i) @ Rs 2297.02					
				2 Rs	2297 =
(ii) 200 m stone					
ent = 3 No. P - (3)					
ctum - 11 (ii) @ Rs 625.08					
				2 Rs	1875 =
(12) Retro-reflectorisel traffic sign					
do					
(i) 600mm equilateral triangle					
ent = 1 No. P (3)					
ctum - 12 (i) @ Rs 3484.96					
				2 Rs	3485 =
(ii) 600mm circular board					
ent = 1 No. P - (3)					
ctum - 12 (ii) @ Rs 4665.27					
				2 Rs	4665 =
(iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular board					
ent = 1 No. P - (3)					
ctum - 12 (iii) @ Rs 4544.45					
				2 Rs	4544 =

Continuation

3802669 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Direction & Place identification sign do					
ant = 1 No. P - (3)					
item - (13) @ Rs 10155.93					
				= Rs	10156 =
(14) Road marking with hot applied Thermo-plastic compound do					
ant = 120 m ² P - (3)					
item - (14) @ Rs 859.51					
				= Rs	103141 =
(15) Providing & fixing of typical mm ssy sign board - do					
ant = 3 No. P - (3)					
item - (15) @ Rs 10224.97					
				= Rs	30675 =
Total Rs					3946641 =
Add GST - 12 % (A) Rs					4420238 = 473597 =
Add labour less 1 % (F) Rs					39466 =
less Add Ceigniorage fee (H) Rs					4459704 = 34024 =
less 20 % of below as per agreement (I) Rs					896400 =
Total Rs					3563304 =
C/o Total Rs					4493728 =

[illegible][illegible]

Continuation